PF Chang's Tyson's Corner Menu
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1716 International Dr MVA 22182, Vienna, United States
+17035783663,+17037348996 -
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The menu of PF Chang's Tyson's Corner from Vienna includes 108 courses. On average the courses or
drinks on the menu cost approximately $12.2. You can view the categories on the menu below. We are a stylish
Asian-Chinese restaurant, providing dine-in, takeout, delivery, and catering services. Reserve your table online
for an unforgettable dining experience. Indulge in our exquisite selection of signature Asian, Thai, Korean,
Japanese, Mongolian, and Chinese dishes, including Chicken Lettuce Wraps, Chicken Pad Thai, and Chang's
Spicy Chicken. For a unigue taste experience, order online for sushi delivery or takeout. With a diverse range of
gluten-free and vegetarian options, we cater to all dietary preferences. Don't forget to try our seasonal cocktails
and menu items to elevate your dining experience.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks Tapas
WATER EGGPLANT TAPAS
Thai Main Course
CHICKEN SATAY $8.6 SHAKING BEEF $19.3
Seafood Beef
OOLONG MARINATED CHILEAN $29.9 BEEF WITH BROCCOLI $18.1
SEA BASS
. Main
Main Dishes
AHI TARTARE WITH AVOCADO $12.2
SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE $20.4
Appetizers
Sweets PP
CHANG'S VEGETARIAN LETTUCE $11.0
ORANGE PEEL $16.9 WRAPS
Sauces Thai Dishes
SALSA PAD THAI $15.7
Vegetarian Dishes Noodles & Rice
MA PO TOFU $13.4 SINGAPORE STREET NOODLES $14.5
Appetizer Kid's Menu
SESAME CHICKEN $16.9 KID'S CHICKEN FRIED RICE $3.9
Starters Mariscos
CHANGS'S CHICKEN LETTUCE $11.0 HUNAN-STYLE HOT FISH $19.3
WRAPS
i Sushi Roll
Cocktails
DYNAMITE SCALLOP ROLL $13.4
MOJITO
.. Hot Drinks
Spirits
TEA

MARTINI
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Sopas / Ensaladas
CHANG'S CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP $9.8

Street Food

SAIGON SUMMER ROLLS $8.6
Prawns

SALT AND PEPPER PRAWNS $22.8

Seafood Specials

SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI $11.0
Noodles And Rice

DAN DAN NOODLES $13.4
Asian

WONTON SOUP $3.9

Gluten Free Sides

SPINACH STIR FRIED WITH GARLIC $5.1

Plates

ASIAN GRILLED SALMON $24.0

Vegetarian Plates
COCONUT CURRY VEGETABLES $13.4

Main Entrees - Seafood
WALNUT SHRIMP WITH MELON $20.5

Appetizer From Sushi Bar

TUNA TATAKI $12.2
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Street Fare
CHANG'S BBQ SPARE RIBS $12.2

Main Entrees - Beef &
Pork

BEEF A LA SICHUAN $18.1

Mongolian Food

MONGOLIAN BEEF $19.3
Kid&#39;S Menu

KID'S BABY BUDDHA'S FEAST $3.9
Korean Bbq And Dishes

KOREAN BBQ CHICKEN STIR-FRY $16.9

Specialties Pasta

GARLIC NOODLES $9.8

Gluten Free Noodles And
Rice
PF CHANG'S FRIED RICE $11.6

Chang's For Two

CHANG'S FOR TWO $47.2
Chang's Specialties -
Chicken

CANTONESE-STYLE LEMON

CHICKEN $18.1
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Chang's Specialties - Fried Rice
Seafood SHRIMP FRIED RICE
CHANG'S LOBSTER RICE $20.4 COMBO FRIED RICE
Restaurant Category Kids Menu
DESSERT KIDS CHICKEN

KID'S LO MEIN
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served Chinese Dishes
CHICKEN PEPPER STEAK

LO MEIN
Sri Lankan Rice Dishes -
Fried Rice Wok Classics

VEGETARIAN FRIED RICE $10.4
Uncategorized

COMBO LO MEIN $14.5
Soups

EGG DROP SOUP $3.9
HOT AND SOUR SOUP $3.9
Drinks

DRINKS

BEER

Entradas

NORTHERN STYLE SPARE RIBS $12.2
ORANGE GINGER EDAMAME $6.3
Dim Sum

HOUSE-MADE EGG ROLLS $5.9

HAND-FOLDED CRAB WONTONS $6.3

CHANG'S KUNG PAO
GINGER CHICKEN AND BROCCOLI

Chicken

HONEY CHICKEN
ALMOND AND CASHEW CHICKEN
MOO GOO GAI PAN

Salads

SHANGHAI WALDORF SALAD
SEARED AHI SALAD
LEMONGRASS CHICKEN SALAD
SALAD

Sushi

Sy

KALEIDOSCOPE ROLL

SPICY TUNA ROLL
CALIFORNIA ROLL

LOBSTER AVOCADO
ROLL

L

$11.6
$12.8

$6.3
$5.1

$19.3
$12.2

$18.1
$16.9

$16.9
$18.1

$11.0
$15.7
$13.4

$11.0
$9.8

$15.7

$12.2
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Main Entrees
BUDDHA'S FEAST
STIR-FRIED EGGPLANT

GINGER CHICKEN WITH
BROCCOLI

CRISPY HONEY SHRIMP

Popular Items

CHANG'S CHICKEN LETTUCE
WRAPS

CHANG'S SPICY CHICKEN
CRISPY HONEY CHICKEN
CHANG'S FRIED RICE

Ingredients Used
LETTUCE

SHRIMP

PORK MEAT

HONEY

Entrées
DYNAMITE SHRIMP

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS (2

PCS)

TRADITIONAL EDAMAME
CRISPY GREEN BEANS
SHRIMP DUMPLINGS

$11.0
$11.0

$18.1

$20.4

$12.2

$18.1
$16.9
$11.0

$12.2
$5.1

$6.3
$8.6
$7.5
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Side Dishes

SIDE SPICY GREEN BEANS $3.9

SIDE SPINACH STIR-FRIED WITH
GARLIC

SIDE SICHUAN-STYLE ASPARAGUS $3.9

$3.9

SIDE SHANGHAI CUCUMBERS $3.9
SHANGHAI CUCUMBERS $5.1
Small Plates

JICAMA STREET TACOS WITH $8.6
PORK ’

JICAMA STREET TACOS WITH

KUNG PAO CHICKEN $8.6
JICAMA STREET TACOS WITH 6122
LOBSTER

KALE AND QUINOA DIP $5.1
PORK DUMPLINGS (CRESCENT ¢ o

SHAPED)

Dessert

BANANA SPRING ROLLS (6 PCS)  $8.6

THE GREAT WALL OF

CHOCOLATE (6 PCS) $11.0

NEW YORK-STYLE CHEESECAKE $7.5

CHOCOLATE DOME (6 PCS) $7.5
CHOCOLATE RASPBERRY $4.2
WONTONS '

SWEET VANILLA CREAM WONTONS $4.2
FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE DOME $7.5
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