

https://menuweb.menu
1716 International Dr MVA 22182, Vienna, United States
+17035783663,+17037348996 -

https://www.pfchangs.com/locations/us/va/mclean/1716m-international-dr/3000-tyson-s-corner.html?utm_source=YextMain&utm_medium=Directory



The menu of PF Chang's Tyson's Corner from Vienna includes 108 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the menu cost approximately \$12.2. You can view the categories on the menu below. We are a stylish Asian-Chinese restaurant, providing dine-in, takeout, delivery, and catering services. Reserve your table online for an unforgettable dining experience. Indulge in our exquisite selection of signature Asian, Thai, Korean, Japanese, Mongolian, and Chinese dishes, including Chicken Lettuce Wraps, Chicken Pad Thai, and Chang's Spicy Chicken. For a unique taste experience, order online for sushi delivery or takeout. With a diverse range of gluten-free and vegetarian options, we cater to all dietary preferences. Don't forget to try our seasonal cocktails and menu items to elevate your dining experience.



Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER		Tapas EGGPLANT TAPAS	
Thai CHICKEN SATAY	\$8.6	Main Course SHAKING BEEF	\$19.3
Seafood OOLONG MARINATED CHILEAN SEA BASS	\$29.9	Beef BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	\$18.1
Main Dishes SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE	\$20.4	Main AHI TARTARE WITH AVOCADO	\$12.2
Sweets ORANGE PEEL	\$16.9	Appetizers CHANG'S VEGETARIAN LETTUCE WRAPS	\$11.0
Sauces		Thai Dishes	\$15.7
Vegetarian Dishes	\$13.4	Noodles & Rice SINGAPORE STREET NOODLES	\$14.5
Appetizer SESAME CHICKEN	\$16.9	KID'S CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$3.9
Starters CHANGS'S CHICKEN LETTUCE	\$11.0	Mariscos HUNAN-STYLE HOT FISH	\$19.3
Cocktails		Sushi Roll DYNAMITE SCALLOP ROLL	\$13.4
Spirits		Hot Drinks	

MARTINI



Sopas / Ensaladas		Street Fare	
CHANG'S CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP \$	\$9.8	CHANG'S BBQ SPARE RIBS	\$12.2
Street Food		Main Entrees - Beef &	
SAIGON SUMMER ROLLS \$	\$8.6	Pork	
Prawns		BEEF Á LA SICHUAN	\$18.1
	22.8	Mongolian Food	
Seafood Specials		MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$19.3
•		V: 40 #20.0 Man.	
SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI \$1	11.0	Kid'S Menu	
Noodles And Rice		KID'S BABY BUDDHA'S FEAST	\$3.9
DAN DAN NOODLES \$1	L3.4	Korean Bbq And Dishe	es
Asian		KOREAN BBQ CHICKEN STIR-FRY	\$16.9
- 101011			
WONTON SOUP \$	\$3.9	Specialties Pasta	
Gluten Free Sides		GARLIC NOODLES	\$9.8
SPINACH STIR FRIED WITH GARLIC \$	\$5 1	Gluten Free Noodles A	nd
OF INACTION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	J 3.1	Rice	uiu
Plates			
	24.0	PF CHANG'S FRIED RICE	\$11.6
		Chang's For Two	
Vegetarian Plates		CHANG'S FOR TWO	\$47.2
COCONUT CURRY VEGETABLES \$1	13.4	CHANG 5 FOR TWO	\$41.2
		Chang's Specialties -	
Main Entrees - Seafood		Chicken	
WALNUT SHRIMP WITH MELON \$2	20.5	CANTONESE-STYLE LEMON	\$18.1
Appetizer From Sushi Ba	ar	CHICKEN	• -

\$12.2

TUNA TATAKI



Chang's Specialties -		Fried Rice			
Seafood		SHRIMP F	RIED RICE	\$11.6	
CHANG'S LOBSTER RICE	\$20.4	COMBO FI	RIED RICE	\$12.8	
Restaurant Category		Kids M	lenu		
DESSERT		KIDS CHIC	KEN	\$6.3	
There Times Of Diebe	_	KID'S LO	MEIN	\$5.1	
These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served		Chines	se Dishes		
CHICKEN		PEPPER S	TEAK	\$19.3	
		LO MEIN		\$12.2	
Sri Lankan Rice Dishes - Fried Rice		Wok C	lassics		
VEGETARIAN FRIED RICE	\$10.4	CHANG'S	KUNG PAO	\$18.1	
		GINGER C	HICKEN AND BROCCOLI	\$16.9	
Uncategorized		Chicken			
COMBO LO MEIN	\$14.5	HONEY CHICKEN			
Soune			AND CASHEW CHICKEN	\$16.9	
Soups	#2.0	MOO GOO		\$18.1	
EGG DROP SOUP HOT AND SOUR SOUP	\$3.9 \$3.9			7-0:-	
HOT AND SOUR SOUP	43.9	Salads	8		
Drinks		SHANGHA	I WALDORF SALAD	\$11.0	
DRINKS		SEARED A	AHI SALAD	\$15.7	
BEER		LEMONGR	RASS CHICKEN SALAD	\$13.4	
_		SALAD			
Entradas		Sushi			
NORTHERN STYLE SPARE RIBS	\$12.2	SuSIII			
ORANGE GINGER EDAMAME	\$6.3		SPICY TUNA ROLL	\$11.0	
Dim Sum		THE BOOK OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	CALIFORNIA ROLL LOBSTER AVOCADO	\$9.8	
	DE 6		ROLL	\$15.7	
HOUSE-MADE EGG ROLLS	\$5.9	KAI FIDOS	SCOPE ROLL	\$12.2	

\$6.3

HAND-FOLDED CRAB WONTONS

KALEIDOSCOPE ROLL

\$12.2



	Main Entrees		Side Dishes	
	BUDDHA'S FEAST	\$11.0	SIDE SPICY GREEN BEANS	\$3.9
	STIR-FRIED EGGPLANT	\$11.0	SIDE SPINACH STIR-FRIED WITH GARLIC	\$3.9
	GINGER CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	\$18.1	SIDE SICHUAN-STYLE ASPARAGUS	\$3.9
	CRISPY HONEY SHRIMP	\$20.4	SIDE SHANGHAI CUCUMBERS	\$3.9
	Popular Items		SHANGHAI CUCUMBERS	\$5.1
	CHANG'S CHICKEN LETTUCE WRAPS	\$12.2	Small Plates	
	CHANG'S SPICY CHICKEN	\$18.1	JICAMA STREET TACOS WITH PORK	\$8.6
	CRISPY HONEY CHICKEN	\$16.9	JICAMA STREET TACOS WITH	\$8.6
	CHANG'S FRIED RICE	\$11.0	KUNG PAO CHICKEN JICAMA STREET TACOS WITH	
	Ingradiante Head		LOBSTER	\$12.2
Ingredients Used		KALE AND QUINOA DIP	\$5.1	
	SHRIMP		PORK DUMPLINGS (CRESCENT SHAPED)	\$6.9
	PORK MEAT			
HONEY			Dessert	
			BANANA SPRING ROLLS (6 PCS)	\$8.6
	Entrées		THE GREAT WALL OF CHOCOLATE (6 PCS)	\$11.0
	DYNAMITE SHRIMP	\$12.2	NEW YORK-STYLE CHEESECAKE	\$7.5
	VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS (2 PCS)	\$5.1	CHOCOLATE DOME (6 PCS)	\$7.5
	TRADITIONAL EDAMAME	\$6.3	CHOCOLATE RASPBERRY WONTONS	\$4.2
	CRISPY GREEN BEANS	\$8.6	SWEET VANILLA CREAM WONTONS	\$4.2
	SHRIMP DUMPLINGS	\$7.5	FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE DOME	\$7.5



PF Chang's Tyson's Corner

1716 International Dr MVA 22182, Vienna, United States **Opening Hours:**

PF. CLIANCES

Made with Menu